
KonrponbHafl TpeHupoBKa no ropHbtM nbtxaM r cnoy6op4y Ha BpeMfl
Eone

nTOrOBbll'l flPOTOKOfl

rnlexu[4 cyAbfl
CTAPTEP
cyAbfi HA Ot4Hl4utE

noCTAHoBr!r4K TPACC
orxpstealoul14h
TPACCA
CTAPT
o14Ht4UJ
NEPENAA
ANNHA
BOPOTA
CTAPTOBOE BPEMF

Crenaxrnxa Eerexun
lllyuapux Mnxarn
Eropoa Maxcuu

vcnoBhf,
CHET

Conxe,.rxo
Xecrxui

lJJyuaprr Muxarn

2
150 m
30m
120 m
500 m
16
11 .00

Enxhraoe Au4pefi

2
150 m
30m
120 m
500 m
16
11 .30

F=0
Nombre de concurrents: 53, Nombre de NSA: 1

Mecro Bib. (DaunnnR u nMA flrcqnnnrra flonurrxa 1 flonutrxa 2 Peeynurar l'lnrepean

1

2

3

4

5

DNS-l-lonurrxa1(1)

4 Kcenrn He$egoea

DNS-l-lonurrxa2(1)

KceHhq He$e4oea

1

aZ

5

62

Eneia Eropoea '.: :': ':::::

Ilnnna @ageeea

Anexcan4pa EenaHoea
Apnna 14eaxoea

Kysneqoea Axronnna

CHoy6opA

CHoy6opg

Cnoy6op4
CHoy6op4

Cxoy6opg

i, Cxoy6opg

Cnoy6op4

29,15

29.14

34,50
?? o?

34.47

28.58

JU,Cb

32.06

35.61

34.68

28.58

29.14

32.06

33.93

34.47

0.56

3.48
5?q

5.89

DNS

DNS DNS

DNS

1

2

3

6 r,': , MaAneHa Kaprnna
7 Haranus Cesrxhxa
60 Earayr4rnoea fiuana

CHoy6op4

Cxoy6op4
Croy6op4

31.26

32.50

37.35

29.32

34.1 I
35i15

29.32

32.50

35.15

3.18

5.83

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

54 Mareeeea TaruqHa
10 Anna MacneHHrKoBa

15 Haranus fipanvax
11 fleina fla.{uHoea
14 Mapra A66ncoea
13 lOnhR 3axearoea
12 Irogurana (Dexnhcroea

9 flroAuuna MacnenHhKoBa
16 Hrana fieuenlueaa

l-opHure nutxtt
l-opHure nurxu

l-opxure nurxn

l-opnure nurxr
l-opHure nurxu

l-opHure nurxn

l-opHure nurxu

l-opHure nurxu

l-opuure nurxn

21.07

23.42

25.48

26.80

28.95

28.50

30.07

DNS

DSQ

20.48

23.42

25.36

26.80

27.78

27.82

30.07

30.45

32.44

20.48

23,58

25.36
28.25

27.78

27.82

30.1 4

30.45

32.44

2.94
4,88
6.32

',.:.'1.;Q'O

7.34

9.59

9.97

i r.go
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Konrponunar rpeHltpoBKa no ropHbrM nbtxaM r cnoy6opgy Ha BpeMe

Eone
nToroBbl14 nPoToKon

Mecro Bib. Oaunnrn n nMA

10 8 Mapran fipanesa

DSQ-l-lonurrxal(1)

8 Maprn,Qpaneaa

DNS-flonurrxa2(1)

9 flrc-grtluna MacnetHhKoBa

DSQ-flonurrxa2(1)

16 Huna,QeuenrbeBa

fllrcqnnnuna nonbrrxa 1 flonufiKa2 Perynurar hnre

l-opxure nurxn

l-opxure nurxn

DSQ 39.47 39.47

DSQ 39.47

l-opusre nurxn 30.45 DNS

l-opHure nurxn 32.44 DSQ

1R qA

117
220
3 18

419

Anrennsa Opnoea
Onura Opnoea
Enena Kpneonocoea
Anacracus Kopruna

l-oprure nurxu

l-opxure nurxr
l-opHure nurxr
l-opxsre nurxu

l-oprure nurxu

25.39
25.08

26.26

29.34

26.26

24.45

24.62
DNF

27.27

24.45

24.62

26.26

27.27

0.17

1.81

2.82

DNF-l-lonurrxa2(1)

18 Enena Kpneonocoea DNF

1

2

3

4

5

6

21 Paeunu Sacurpoe
58 Megrnqee Eerextai
27 Pycnan,Banuee
23 lrlnxor.lt Co6npoe
28 Ceprei nersee
25 Anexcei Xpauqoe

CHoy6op4

CHoy6op4

CHoy6opg

CHoy6opg

Cnoy6op4
Cxoy6opg

Cxoy6op4

CHoy6opg

Cnoy6opg

26.25

27.84

DSQ

29.56

29.50
32,68

30.49

28.47

28.82

29.38

30.20

31.52

26.25

27.84

28.82

29.38

29.50

31.52

1.59

2.57
3.13

3.25

5.27

DNS-l-lonurrxal(1)

26 Anexcangp LlJr,rpr.uoa

DSQ-flonurrxal(1)

27 Pycnan Banree

DNS-l-lonurrxa2(1)

26 Anexcan4p llJnpuoe

DNS DNS

DSO 28.82

DNS DNS

1

2

3

4

?2

32

34

35

14aan l-ypunnoe
Kupnnn 9ynltnunoe
Anexcan4p 3yea l

,Qennc Oorrirhqde

Cnoy6opg
CHoy6opg

Cxoy6op4
CHoy6opg

24.46

zo.uo
27.14
JU.O /

28.58

25.70

27:11

29.60

24.46

25.70

27.11

29.60

1.24

2.65

5.14
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Korrponunan rpeHlrpoBxa no ropHbrM nbrxaM r,r cnoy6op4y Ha BpeMn

Eone
ilTOrOBbt14 nPOTOKOn

Mecro Bib. OaMHnrq nnun flncqunnrra flonulrxa 1 flonunxa2 Pesynurar l4xrepean

hnu4ap Paiuarynnnx
Kaunns tDaipyuran
KoxeeHhxoe Eerexufi

DNS-flonurrxal(2)

29 Bntanuh l(nnMoe
31 Mapar XycarHoa

DSQ-l-lonurrxal (1)

59 KoxeeH[xoe EereHhfi

DNS-flonurrxa2(2)

29 Bnanuh l(nuuoe'l
31 Mapar Xycaunoe

30

38

59

5

6

7

Cxoy6op4 ,

Cuoy6op4

Ctroy6op4'

Cxoy6op4
Cnoy6op4

Cxoy6op4

Cnoy6op4
Cnoy6opg

DSO 32.92

DNS

DNS

31.44

46.33
DSQ

30.35

31.84

32.92

DNS

DNS

30,35

31.84

32.92

5.89
-7 aa

8.46

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

41 Pouan Opnoe
47 Mrxann Beiclran
5l,Qrvrrarpr,rir|yxeqxrafi
45 Bnagurvrrap flpenoecxri
40 Oner l-nyuxoe
43 Bnagrurp flaxcrcroe
48 Anercangp flnaroHoe
50 fleonuA Ea6xoe
49 Anexcei hnseHroe
42 Cepreri Mrrpoganoe

l-opHute nutxtr

l-opHure nurxu

l-optute nsrxtt
l-opHure nurxu

l-opHure nurxu

FopHute nutxr,r

l-opHure nurxr,r

l-opusre nurxr,t

Foprure nurxn

l-opHure nurxr

l-oprure nurxr

l-opHure nurxu

l-opture nurxtt

l-opHure nurxr,r

l-opHure nurxn

llopHure nsrxu
l-opHure nulxn

DNF

21.70

21.84

21.97

22.38

23.19

23.49

24.59

25.34

DNF

20.11

21.70

21.84

21.97

22.38

23.19

23.49

24.19

25.34

26.96

20.11

DSQ

21.87

22.69

22.76

24.75

23.77

24.19

25.35

26.96

1.59

"',1'.,7,9
'1.86

",'i'17,
3.08

, 3.38

4.08
,;,,'5:,23

6.85

0.51

DNS-Ilonurrxa1(1)

39 ,Qrvrrarprai noMoe,

DSQ-Ilonurrra1(1)

47 Mnxarn Beicuan

DNS-l-lonulrxa2(1)

39 ,Qurrpri floMoe

DNF-l-lonurrra2(2)

41 Ponaax Opnoe
42 Ceprei MrrpoSanoa

Kpacnuxoe [annna
Mupon Bonogun

22.02.25 / AFCCCO

22.33

22.84

A5

DNS

DSQ

DNS

20.11

zo.vo

22.33

DSQ

DNS

21.70

DNS

DNF

DNF

22.36

22.84
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Korrponunaf, TpeHltpoBra no ropHbtM nbtxaM r,r cxoy6opgy Ha BpeMf,

Eoue
uToroBbrt,| nporoxon

DNS-Ilonurra1(1)

DSQ-Ilonurrral (1)

DNS-flonurxa2(1)

46 Bnagnunp Onesoe l-opxue nuxn 19 98 20.10 19,98 0.522

4 Cnsacx BnaAucnae l-opxue nuxu 21.21 20.99 20.99 1.53

2

4

Pouax Kansee 24.03 24.43 24.03 0.06

Bnagnunp Hoaoxexux 28.30 28.84 28.30 4.33
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